Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Harrington - (399851) - Royston SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.39
1:01.59
1:01.68
1:02.33
1:02.37
1:02.43
1:02.80
1:02.98
1:03.25
1:03.51
1:03.60
1:04.29
1:04.30
1:04.50
1:04.95
1:05.31
1:06.26
1:06.30
1:06.87
1:07.13
1:08.08
1:08.26
1:13.82
1:13.97

Swims in Date Order
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471
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431
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Date

28/03/15
21/12/114
28/03/15
08/11/15
10/01/15
02/11/14
07/12/14
04/10/15
22/06/14
30/03/14
09/01/16
09/01/16
11/01/14
04/10/14
03/11/13
11/05/13
19/11/15
17/03/13
17/03/13
13/10/13
06/04/13
29/09/13
07/10/12
15/07/12

Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridgeshire Cup

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Royston Club Championships

City of Peterborough Licensed Open

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Venue

Cambridge
Hillingdon
Cambridge
Luton
Parkside
Norwich
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Royston
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Cambridge 2
2
2
2
Co Cambridge 2
2
2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
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Time
1:03.60
1:04.29
1:06.26
1:02.33
1:02.98
1:01.68
1:01.39
1:02.37
1:01.59
1:02.80
1:02.43
1:04.50
1:03.25
1:03.51
1:04.30
1:04.95
1:07.13
1:08.26
1:05.31
1:08.08
1:06.30
1:06.87
1:13.82

1:13.97
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WA Pts

424
410
374
450
436
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431

410
398
360
342
391
345
374
364
271
269
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Date

09/01/16
09/01/16
19/11/15
08/11/15
04/10/15
28/03/15
28/03/15
10/01/15
21/12114
07/12/14
02/11/14
04/10/14
22/06/14
30/03/14
11/01/14
03/11/13
13/10/13
29/09/13
11/05/13
06/04/13
17/03/13
17/03/13
07/10/12
15/07/12

Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

ASA East Region Winter Championships

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire Cup

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Royston Club Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Parkside
Hillingdon
Luton
Norwich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Royston
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

Cambridge

Club Swam Under

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
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2
2
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